Resultatlista Marskatten 2002-03-16

Arrangor: Skurups BK

Rond: FITA/SBF 18 m och 12 m

83 deltagare fran 13 olika klubbar

fordelat pa LB
HF60
HF50
HF19
HF16
HK19
HC19
DC19
DF19
13-klassen

10-klassen

Overledare: Lars Nilsson
Skjutledare: Per Brask

8 st

18

7

Domare: Goran Nilsson, Karin Nilsson och Bobby R Sild

Sekreteriat: Ingrid Friberg, Lars Nilsson och Kristina R6nn



Langbage

Erik Strom
Bengt Johansen
Knut Holmgren
Tony Barth
Anders Blasberg
Leif Brunzell
Karin Liljekvist
Erik Wagner

HF 60

Bertil Nilsson
Kjall Anghagen
Kurt Ohman
Gert Biverfeldt
Erik Jakobsson
Hans Lundberg
Kjell-Ake Nilsson

HF50

Erwin Herbertsson

Claes Colmeus
Jimmy Hellman
Kjell Pettersson

HF19

Glenn Linsjo

Tadeusz Sakowicz
Hans-Ake Olofsson
Niklas Gudmundson

Anders Carlsson

BK Gripen
Helsingborgs BK
Helsingborgs BK
Kristianstads BK
Helsingborgs BK
Falkenbergs BK
Helsingborgs BK
Helsingborgs BK

Satserups GF
Hassleholms BK
BK Snapphanen
Hassleholms BK
BK Snapphanen
Skurups BK
Helsingborgs BK

Satserups GF
BK Pantern
Skurups BK
Skurups BK

Trelleborgs BK
BK Snapphanen
Vollsjo BK

BK Gripen
Trelleborgs BK

anmi

klass

HF40

234
177
181
181
157
181
166
149

247
239
250
251
249
221
212

265
265
262
224

287
289
275
269
259

245
219
207
176
189
159
147
124

254
256
242
236
236
216
219

276
270
245
223

286
280
275
279
282

479
396
388
357
346
340
313
273

501
495
492
487
485
437
431

541
535
507
447

573
569
550
548
541 21g



Magnus Malmgren
Hakan Martensson
Mikael Nilsson

Daniel Martensson

HF16

Markus Strand
Joakim Olsson
Martin Brown

HK19

Peppe Forss
Jan-Ake Akesson
Mie Kjar-Andersen
Stefan Gudmundson
Kerstin Brunzell

Lars-GOran Svensson

Per-Ake Kjellén
Martin Westberg

HC19

Andreas Hein
Magnus Carlsson
Christer Paulsson
Glenn Strandgard
Roger Andersson
UIf Fornander
Jan-Olof Odahl
Yngve lvarsson
Jimmy Malm
Tommy Oskarsson
Mikael Ehk

Helsingborgs BK
Trelleborgs BK
Vollsjo BK

BK Gripen

Trelleborgs BK
Trelleborgs BK
Trelleborgs BK

Vollsjo BK

BK Pantern
Falkenbergs BK
BK Gripen
Falkenbergs BK
BK Pantern
Falkenbergs BK
BK Pantern

Satserups GF
Trelleborgs BK
Hassleholms BK
BK Gripen
Kristianstads BK
Skurups BK
Skurups BK
Vollsjo BK
Hassleholms BK
Skurups BK
Helsingborgs BK

DK19
HK16
DK50

HK40

HC40

HC50

HC40

273
268
261
240

265
246
250

247
251
242
234
211
210
198
197

291
283
287
284
282
279
275
276
273
266
273

268
269
262
251

268
258
243

260
239
232
227
227
219
191
166

290
289
281
284
285
283
279
276
276
267

541 199
537
523
491

533
504
493

507
490
474
461
438
429
389
363

581
572
568 29 g
568 28
567
562
554
552
549
533
273



DC19

Irena Pavlicic
Annette Friberg
Ingrid Friberg

DF19

Anna Alnefelt
Karin Olsson
Susanne Brown
Pia Johansson

13-klassen

Mia Friberg

Jonas Christensson
Robin Johansen
Magnus Nilsson
Malin Henriksson
Fredrik Ledin
Sebastian Ekelund
Daniel R6nnow
Caroline Lundborg
Olof Larsson
Mattis Jonsson
Oscar Christensen
Robin Eriksson
Marten Palm
Simon Olsson
Jonas Persson
Martin Sturesson
Ola Nilsson

Satserups GF
Kristianstads BK
Skurups BK

BK Unga Ornar
Trelleborgs BK
Trelleborgs BK
Vollsjo BK

Kristianstads BK
Trelleborgs BK
Helsingborgs BK
Skurups BK
Hassleholms BK
Helsingborgs BK
Trelleborgs BK
Helsingborgs BK
Helsingborgs BK
Trelleborgs BK
BK Unga Ornar
BK Unga Ornar
Trelleborgs BK
Grimslovs AlF
Trelleborgs BK
BK Unga Ornar
Vollsjo BK
Skurups BK

DC40

DC50

DF16
DF40
DF16

DC13
HC13
HF13
HF13
DF13
HF13
HF13
HF13
DF13
HF13
HF13
HF13
HF13
HF13
HF13
HF13
HK13
HF13

283
277
256

263
189
209
155

280
279
278
262
266
263
249
251
255
246
260
254
241
227
232
204
196
179

281
285
258

263
225
201
179

282
274
274
269
264
264
270
265
258
265
248
253
263
241
229
230
174
126

564
562
514

526
414
410
334

562
553
552
531
530
527
519
516
513
511
508
507
504
468
461
434
370
305



10-klassen

Sebastian Martensson Trelleborgs BK

Christopher Ronnow Helsingborgs BK

Micke Nilsson
Joakim HOrman
Filip Akesson
Pontus Kryger
Adam Kusnierz
Per Nilsson

Hassleholms BK
Skurups BK
Vollsj6 BK
Vollsjo BK
Vollsjo BK
Skurups BK

HF10
HC10
HF10
HF10
HK10
HK10
HK10
HF10

273
272
268
256
236
230
233
217

276
270
260
244
253
231
228
198

549
542
528
500
489
461 11g
461 9g
415



